
These are the scheduled dates for the remaining 2024/2025 Assembly# 2542 fiscal year. 

Although these dates have been reserved at the respective parish's halls, they are subject to 

change. The meeting start times will continue to be 7:00PM. Food being served will depend 

upon attendance and regulations set by each parish. 

DAY DATE LOCATION 

Tuesday 8/23/24 St Columbkille 

Tuesday 9/24/24 OLOL Parish Center 

Tuesday 10/22/24 St Columbkille 

Tuesday 11/26/24 OLOL Parish Center 

Friday 12/6/24 Broadway Palm 

Dinner Theatre 

Tuesday 1/28/25 St Columbkille 

Tuesday 2/25/25 OLOL Parish Center 

Tuesday 3/25/25 St Columbkille 

Tuesday 4/22/25 OLOL Parish Center 

Tuesday 5/27/25 St Columbkille 

Tuesday 6/10/25 St Columbkille 

Friday 6/20/25 St Columbkille 

Saturday 6/21/25 St Columbkille 

Saturday 6/21/25 St Columbkille 

START END 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

5:30 7:00 

Dinner Show 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

7:00 9:00 

10:00AM 12:00AM 

5:00PM 10:00PM 

10:00PM 11 :30PM 

EVENT TITLE 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 
4th Degree Christmas Gathering 

Tickets: Ralph Abate (239) 273-4727 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Monthly Business Meeting 

Liberty Ball Meeting 

Liberty Ball Setup 

Liberty Ball 

Liberty Ball Cleanup - Volunteers 

Please place these dates on your calendar and join us for interaction and fellowship with your 

Brother knight while we determine actions to be taken by your Assembly. 


